
S;78;100;123;113;110;109;108;109;109;105;104;99;113 ;107;104;106;101;101;96;93;92;90;89;87;95
Cap

Route
Distance

Ortho
31.9 ° 707.2 Durée (Hrs) = 51.93

\/ \/
\/ \/ Distance Restante 0.0

\/ \/

\/ \/

Time TWS TWD WA Speedo Cap VMG Loch ETA
Distance
Restante

Lat Lon kt ° ° kt ° kt NM Lat Lon NM Radian out Radian in

2012/12/18 18:00 -48.45 150.77 11.8 337.0 ° 101.0 ° 13.1 78.0 ° 10.8 13.1 -48 .40 151.09 1 hr  0 mn 1086.4 -34.0 0.0

2012/12/18 19:01 -48.40 151.09 13.3 345.5 ° 92.5 ° 14.0 78.0 ° 11.6 27.0 -48. 35 151.43 2 hr  0 mn 1074.8 -34.0 0.0

2012/12/18 19:58 -48.35 151.43 15.3 351.8 ° 108.2 ° 16.0 100.0 ° 15.6 43.0 -4 8.40 151.83 3 hr  0 mn 1059.2 -26.0 0.0

2012/12/18 21:00 -48.40 151.83 16.7 359.9 ° 100.1 ° 17.0 100.0 ° 16.7 60.0 -4 8.45 152.25 4 hr  0 mn 1042.5 -22.0 1.0

2012/12/18 22:01 -48.45 152.25 17.5 351.8 ° 131.2 ° 19.6 123.0 ° 19.2 79.6 -4 8.63 152.66 5 hr  0 mn 1023.3 -13.0 0.0

2012/12/18 22:58 -48.63 152.66 17.9 346.3 ° 136.7 ° 20.0 123.0 ° 19.6 99.7 -4 8.81 153.08 6 hr  0 mn 1003.7 -8.0 0.0

2012/12/19 00:00 -48.81 153.08 20.8 343.3 ° 129.7 ° 22.2 113.0 ° 22.2 121.8 - 48.95 153.60 7 hr  0 mn 981.6 -6.0 0.0

2012/12/19 01:01 -48.95 153.60 23.2 339.9 ° 133.1 ° 22.0 113.0 ° 22.0 143.8 - 49.10 154.12 8 hr  0 mn 959.6 -5.0 0.0

2012/12/19 01:58 -49.10 154.12 23.2 337.9 ° 132.1 ° 22.0 110.0 ° 22.0 165.8 - 49.22 154.64 9 hr  0 mn 937.6 -4.0 0.0

2012/12/19 03:00 -49.22 154.64 21.2 335.5 ° 134.5 ° 22.0 110.0 ° 22.0 187.8 - 49.35 155.17 10 hr  0 mn 915.6 -3.0 0.0

2012/12/19 04:01 -49.35 155.17 20.9 336.2 ° 132.8 ° 22.1 109.0 ° 22.1 209.9 - 49.47 155.71 11 hr  0 mn 893.5 -3.0 0.0

2012/12/19 04:58 -49.47 155.71 22.9 333.8 ° 135.2 ° 22.0 109.0 ° 22.0 231.9 - 49.59 156.24 12 hr  0 mn 871.5 -3.0 0.0

2012/12/19 06:00 -49.59 156.24 26.4 329.9 ° 138.1 ° 22.0 108.0 ° 22.0 253.9 - 49.70 156.78 13 hr  0 mn 849.5 -2.0 0.0

2012/12/19 07:01 -49.70 156.78 27.6 331.0 ° 137.0 ° 22.0 108.0 ° 22.0 275.9 - 49.81 157.32 14 hr  0 mn 827.5 -2.0 0.0

2012/12/19 07:58 -49.81 157.32 28.4 332.1 ° 136.9 ° 22.0 109.0 ° 22.0 297.9 - 49.93 157.86 15 hr  0 mn 805.5 -2.0 0.0

2012/12/19 09:00 -49.93 157.86 28.7 333.5 ° 135.5 ° 22.0 109.0 ° 22.0 319.9 - 50.05 158.40 16 hr  0 mn 783.5 -2.0 0.0

2012/12/19 10:01 -50.05 158.40 28.2 335.4 ° 133.6 ° 22.0 109.0 ° 22.0 341.9 - 50.17 158.94 17 hr  0 mn 761.6 -1.0 0.0

2012/12/19 10:58 -50.17 158.94 28.0 334.8 ° 134.2 ° 22.0 109.0 ° 22.0 363.9 - 50.29 159.48 18 hr  0 mn 739.6 -1.0 0.0

2012/12/19 12:00 -50.29 159.48 28.0 335.3 ° 129.7 ° 22.0 105.0 ° 22.0 385.9 - 50.39 160.03 19 hr  0 mn 717.6 -1.0 0.0

2012/12/19 13:01 -50.39 160.03 28.6 341.2 ° 123.8 ° 22.0 105.0 ° 22.0 407.9 - 50.48 160.59 20 hr  0 mn 695.6 -1.0 0.0

2012/12/19 13:58 -50.48 160.59 29.1 346.2 ° 117.8 ° 22.0 104.0 ° 22.0 429.9 - 50.57 161.15 21 hr  0 mn 673.6 -1.0 0.0

2012/12/19 15:00 -50.57 161.15 29.6 350.0 ° 114.0 ° 22.2 104.0 ° 22.2 452.1 - 50.66 161.72 22 hr  0 mn 651.4 -1.0 0.0

2012/12/19 16:01 -50.66 161.72 30.3 342.3 ° 116.7 ° 22.2 99.0 ° 22.1 474.3 -5 0.72 162.29 23 hr  0 mn 629.3 -1.0 0.0

2012/12/19 16:58 -50.72 162.29 31.9 339.8 ° 119.2 ° 21.6 99.0 ° 21.5 495.9 -5 0.77 162.85 24 hr  0 mn 607.8 -1.0 0.0

2012/12/19 18:00 -50.77 162.85 34.1 342.4 ° 130.6 ° 21.5 113.0 ° 21.2 517.4 - 50.91 163.37 25 hr  0 mn 586.6 -1.0 0.0

2012/12/19 19:01 -50.91 163.37 32.8 340.2 ° 132.8 ° 22.0 113.0 ° 21.6 539.4 - 51.06 163.91 26 hr  0 mn 565.0 0.0 -1.0

2012/12/19 19:58 -51.06 163.91 32.2 337 ° 130.2 ° 22.0 107.0 ° 21.9 561.4 -51 .16 164.47 27 hr  0 mn 543.2 0.0 -1.0

2012/12/19 21:00 -51.16 164.47 32.5 333 ° 133.8 ° 22.0 107.0 ° 21.9 583.4 -51 .27 165.03 28 hr  0 mn 521.3 0.0 -1.0

2012/12/19 22:01 -51.27 165.03 32.7 333 ° 130.6 ° 22.0 104.0 ° 22.0 605.4 -51 .36 165.60 29 hr  0 mn 499.3 0.0 -1.0

2012/12/19 22:58 -51.36 165.60 32.9 332 ° 131.6 ° 22.0 104.0 ° 21.9 627.4 -51 .45 166.17 30 hr  0 mn 477.4 0.0 -2.0

2012/12/20 00:00 -51.45 166.17 33.5 330 ° 136.3 ° 22.0 106.0 ° 21.9 649.4 -51 .55 166.74 31 hr  0 mn 455.6 0.0 -2.0

2012/12/20 01:01 -51.55 166.74 33.1 329 ° 136.9 ° 22.0 106.0 ° 21.8 671.4 -51 .65 167.30 32 hr  0 mn 433.8 1.0 -2.0

2012/12/20 01:58 -51.65 167.30 33.1 329 ° 132.2 ° 22.0 101.0 ° 21.9 693.4 -51 .72 167.88 33 hr  0 mn 411.9 1.0 -3.0

2012/12/20 03:00 -51.72 167.88 33.6 330 ° 131.5 ° 21.8 101.0 ° 21.8 715.2 -51 .79 168.46 34 hr  0 mn 390.1 1.0 -3.0

2012/12/20 04:01 -51.79 168.46 32.8 327 ° 133.6 ° 22.0 101.0 ° 21.9 737.2 -51 .86 169.04 35 hr  0 mn 368.2 1.0 -3.0

2012/12/20 04:58 -51.86 169.04 32.8 326 ° 135.0 ° 22.0 101.0 ° 21.9 759.2 -51 .93 169.63 36 hr  0 mn 346.3 1.0 -3.0

2012/12/20 06:00 -51.93 169.63 32.6 324 ° 131.7 ° 22.0 96.0 ° 22.0 781.2 -51. 97 170.22 37 hr  0 mn 324.4 1.0 -4.0

2012/12/20 07:01 -51.97 170.22 31.2 322 ° 133.7 ° 22.0 96.0 ° 22.0 803.2 -52. 01 170.81 38 hr  0 mn 302.4 1.0 -4.0

2012/12/20 07:58 -52.01 170.81 30.7 319 ° 133.5 ° 22.0 93.0 ° 22.0 825.2 -52. 03 171.40 39 hr  0 mn 280.4 1.0 -4.0

2012/12/20 09:00 -52.03 171.40 31.0 318 ° 134.6 ° 22.0 93.0 ° 22.0 847.2 -52. 05 172.00 40 hr  0 mn 258.4 1.0 -4.0

2012/12/20 10:01 -52.05 172.00 30.7 322 ° 129.6 ° 22.0 92.0 ° 22.0 869.2 -52. 06 172.60 41 hr  0 mn 236.4 0.0 -4.0

2012/12/20 10:58 -52.06 172.60 29.4 322 ° 130.0 ° 22.0 92.0 ° 22.0 891.2 -52. 07 173.19 42 hr  0 mn 214.4 0.0 -4.0

Analyse routing

Mia-Route 18/12/2012 18:00

20/12/2012 21:56

Position But
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2012/12/20 12:00 -52.07 173.19 28.1 319 ° 131.0 ° 22.0 90.0 ° 22.0 913.2 -52. 07 173.79 43 hr  0 mn 192.4 0.0 -4.0

2012/12/20 13:01 -52.07 173.79 27.4 322 ° 128.2 ° 22.0 90.0 ° 22.0 935.2 -52. 07 174.38 44 hr  0 mn 170.4 0.0 -4.0

2012/12/20 13:58 -52.07 174.38 25.8 324 ° 124.5 ° 22.0 89.0 ° 22.0 957.2 -52. 06 174.98 45 hr  0 mn 148.4 0.0 -4.0

2012/12/20 15:00 -52.06 174.98 23.9 327 ° 121.6 ° 22.0 89.0 ° 22.0 979.2 -52. 06 175.58 46 hr  0 mn 126.4 0.0 -3.0

2012/12/20 16:01 -52.06 175.58 22.9 333 ° 114.3 ° 22.0 87.0 ° 22.0 1001.2 -52 .04 176.17 47 hr  0 mn 104.4 0.0 -3.0

2012/12/20 16:58 -52.04 176.17 21.6 340 ° 107.3 ° 21.6 87.0 ° 21.5 1022.8 -52 .02 176.76 48 hr  0 mn 82.9 0.0 -2.0

2012/12/20 18:00 -52.02 176.76 20.2 346 ° 108.9 ° 21.0 95.0 ° 20.9 1043.8 -52 .05 177.32 49 hr  0 mn 62.0 0.0 -4.0

2012/12/20 19:01 -52.05 177.32 20.1 339 ° 116.1 ° 21.6 95.0 ° 21.4 1065.4 -52 .08 177.91 50 hr  0 mn 40.7 0.0 -8.0

2012/12/20 19:58 -52.08 177.91 20.9 338 ° 105.7 ° 21.1 83.5 ° 21.1 1086.4 -52 .04 178.47 51 hr  0 mn 19.6 0.0 -8.0

2012/12/20 21:00 -52.04 178.47 21.1 342 ° 100.6 ° 20.7 82.8 ° 20.7 1105.7 -52 .00 178.99 51 hr  56 mn 0.0 0.0 90.0

Fin de Route 0.0 -12.0

2012/12/20 21:56 0.0 -12.0
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